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M3meHeHns B pacnncaHnn Ha cy66oTty 30.09.2017

5A
dusnyeckan KynbTypa
Pycckuit a3blk
My3blka
obep (bydeT)
Nutepatypa
MaTtematunka

6 A
WcTopua
O6uiecTBO3HaHue
TexHonorus
TexHonorms 11:15-12:00
12:00 - o6ep (6ydeT)
MaTemaTuka
My3bika
7A
[eomeTpua
My3bika
Pyccknii a3bIk

obep (bydeT)

Mcuxonoruns
8 A
Anrebpa 105
leomeTpus 105
NHpopmaTuka 212,313
NHpopmaTuka 212,313
obep (bydeT)
9A
Nutepatypa
Nutepatypa
obep (bydeT)
P usnka
P usnka
10 A
DM
Mpaso

C/3an

MacTep.
MacTep.

FMA (matematnka0

YepueHue

Anrebpa
[eomeTpusd

ob6ep (6ydeT)

McTopua
McTopua

YpoK PUHAHCOBOW rpamMoTHOCT U

Buonorus
Buonorus
o6ep (bydeT)
MaTtemaTunka
MaTtemaTunka

11 A
oM
Buonorus
Buonorus
Xumuns
Xnmus
o6ep (byder)
MaTtemaTtunka
MaTtemaTtunka

301
308

301

201

107
107

205
308

201
308
301

305

306
306

207
207

305
208

407
407

307
307

Pycckuii a3bIk
MaTemaTuka

5b

dusnueckas KynbTypa

Mys3biKka
Nutepatypa

Mys3biKa
MaTtemaTunka
Nctopua

O6uecTBo3HaHmne

TexHonorus
TexHonorus

FeomeTpus

FeomeTpua
My3bika
Pyccknii A3blK

o6ep (bydeT)

6 b

o6ep (byder)

7B

o6ep (bydeT)

8B
NHhopmaTnka

MHpopmaTmka

Anrebpa
Anrebpa
obep (byer)

9b

o6ep (bydeT)

106
M3
401 Mpaso
401 Ypok

huHaHcoBOW

rPamMoTHOCTMU
MaTtemaTuka
MaTtemaTuka

o6ep (bydeT)

dusnueckas KynbTypa
dusnueckas KynbTypa

205
307
105
105
107
107
P usnka
P usnka
Nutepatypa
Nutepatypa
XM
Xumusa
Xumusa
XM
P usnka
P usnka

116
M3
207 dusnka
207 Mpaso

MaTtemaTunka

MaTemaTunka

o6ep (byder)
Buonorunsa
Buonorunsa

301
201
C/3an

308

308
205
107

107
MacTep.
MacTep.

201

201
308
301

212,3
13
212,3
13
205
205

207
207

306
306

305
208

307
307

C/3an
C/3an

208
305
108
108

407
407



